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Name (First) Name (Last) Business Name Medium Town State Website
Kathleen Adams ke adams artworks Painting Arlington Virginia https://keadamsartworks.com
Mike Adams Brown Bowl Co. Fine Functional Falmouth Massachusetts | https://brownbowlco.com
Wood
Julie Airoldi JC Airoldi Fine Art Painting Amesbury Massachusetts | https://www.jcairoldi.com/
Eileen Anderson Eileen Anderson Art Painting West Simsbury |Connecticut https://eileenandersonart.com
Rolande Andrews Beachcombings Studio Jewelry Andover New Hampshire
Donna Andrews-Manes |Swing Lane Studio Jewelry Buzzards Bay Massachusetts | https://www.swinglanestudio.com
s
LISA ARKUS lisa arkus art Mixed Media GALETON Pennsylvania
ANTHONY ARKUS arkiron Sculpture GALETON Pennsylvania
Marrick Auger MARRICK Jewelry Biddeford Maine h //www.marrickm m
Wendy Avery Wavery Art Painting Colchester Connecticut https://waveryart.com
Hazem Bakir Hazem Bakir Woodworks Fine Functional Seekonk Massachusetts | https://www.hazembakirwoodworks.com
Wood
Jill Banks Jill Banks Art Ltd. Painting FAIRFAX Virginia https://www.jillbanks.com/
Jillian Barber Jillian Barber Studio Ceramics Jamestown Rhode Island https://lillianBarber.com
Bula Barua The Bula Barua Gallery Mixed Media Clearwater Florida https://www.bulagallery.com
Christopher Belleau Belleau Art Glass Glass East Providence [Rhode Island https://gallerybelleau.or
Victoria Bishop Painting North Rhode Island
Kingstown
Tammy Blais Tammy Blais Art Painting Groton Connecticut https://www.tammyblaisart.com
Robert Blazek Painting Litchfield Connecticut
Ben Bonart Ben Bonart Painting Nyack New York https://www.benbonart.com
Whitmore Boogaerts WB Sculpture Studio Sculpture Westport Massachusetts | https://wb-sculpture.com
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Laura Bouton LjBjewelry Jewelry West Falmouth |Massachusetts |https://libjewelryshop.com
Peter Bowe Peter Bowe Wildlife Sculpture Stratford Connecticut https://www.peterbowewildlifesculptor.com
Sculpture
Julie Brayton Julie Brayton Fine Art Painting Westerly Rhode Island https://juliebraytonfineart.com
Cate Brown Photography N Kingstown Rhode Island https://catebrown.art
Kyle Brown, Jr Fishing on Jupiter Studio Printmaking Columbia South Carolina |https://kylebrownijr.com
Lisa Browning Browning Art Painting Barrington Rhode Island https://jotitkit.com
Stephen Brucker Stephen Brucker Glass Art | Glass Camillus New York https://www.stephenbrucker.com/
Nancy Bryant Nancy Jane- artisan jewelry |jewelry/metalsmith |Elizabethtown |Pennsylvania http://www.nancyjanesjewelry.com/
ing
Mike Bryce Royce Studio Painting Providence, Rhode Island https://mikebryceart.com
Heather Buechler Heather Buechler Art Painting Boston Massachusetts | https://www.heatherbuechler.com
Sean Callahan Painting Newington Connecticut
William Cantwell William Cantwell Fine Art Painting Port St Lucie Florida http://www.williamcantwell.net
Ruth Cargill Ruth Kole Cargill Fine Art Painting Bethlehem Connecticut h ://ruthkolecargill.com
Pamela Carlson Painting Essex Connecticut https://pamela-carlson.com
Adam Carriuolo Adam J Carriuolo Fine Art Printmaking Camden Maine https://www.adamijcarriuolo.com
James Carter Painting Southbury Connecticut
Joanna/Les Case/Oslin Mystic Clay Art Ceramics Mystic Connecticut https://potteryshedmysticclayart.wordpress.com
Thom Cassotta Texture Works by Thom Mixed Media Fort Lauderdale |Florida
Cassotta
Gabrielle Castle Gabrielle Castle Fine Art Painting Oquossoc Maine https://www.gcastleart.com/
Rick Catallozzi Photography Narragansett Rhode Island https://rickcatphotography.com
Michelle and Champitto Fresh Cut Glass Glass Winthrop Massachusetts | https://www.freshcutglass.com
Bill
Larry Chapman Larry Chapman Photography | Photography Pine Bush New York http://www.larrychapmanphotography.com/
Margot Cheel Fine Art Aerial Photography |Photography Cohasset Massachusetts | https://www.margotcheel.com
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Yukang chen Painting NEW HYDE New York https://chen-yukang.squarespace.com
PARK
John Cheng Mixed Media Coram NY https://johnchengart.com
Caroline Christie Caroline Christie Arts Photography Colrain Massachusetts | https://carolinechristieart.com
Giles Cloutier Painting Warwick Rhode Island
Jesse Coker Jesse Coker Photography Photography South Rhode Island https://jessecokerphotography.com
Kingstown
Carolyn Currie Carolyn Currie Painting New Milford Connecticut http://carolyncurrieartist.com
Paul Davis Rhode Trip Photography Photography Arlington Massachusetts
Jennifer Decker Jen Decker Art Painting Cornwall New York https://jendeckerart.com
Jeanne DeCoste JeanneDeCosteART Painting Bellingham Massachusetts | https://www.jeannedecosteart.com
David DelBiondo Ocean Visits Underwater Photography Old Lyme Connecticut https://www.oceanvisits.com
Photography
Nicole Deponte Nicole Deponte Mixed Media Providence Rhode Island https://nicoledeponte.com
D Dimant Photography Glyndon Maryland http://dimant.us
Patricia Disantis Shibumi Silks Mixed Media East Haddam Connecticut https://shibumisilks.com
Sherry Divedi Woven Stories Fibers Westborough MA https://www.thewovenstories.com
Leo Donahue Artfield Press etchings Fiskdale Massachusetts | https://www.leodonahue.com
Kelley Donnelly Mixed Media Newport Rhode Island https://kelleydonnelly.com
Shane Dorey Dorey Glass Design Glass Little Compton |Rhode Island h //www.golden lass.com
John Dorish John Dorish Graphics or Digital |New York New York https://www.johndorish.com
Illustration
bill dougal dougalart Drawing lebanon Connecticut https://www.dougalart.com
Jacqueline Drake Jacqueline Drake Art Painting Portsmouth Rhode Island https://www.jacquelinedrakeart.com
Neal Drobnis Caste Glass by Neal Drobnis | Glass Scituate Rhode Island http://www.nealdrobnis.com
Bruce Dumas Dumas Art Studio Painting MERIDEN Connecticut https://bruceadumas.com
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Ming Feng Devin Feng Painting FRESH New York
MEADOWS
Bob Ferraro Bob Ferraro Studios Painting North Branford |Connecticut https://Bobferrarostudios.net
Debbie Ferrazzoli Debbie Ferrazzoli-Sterling & |Jewelry North Rhode Island https://westbayopenstudios.com
Gold-Filled Kingstown
Ron Ferreira Wood turned art Tiverton Rhode Island
pieces
Matthew Finger Matthew Finger Studio Mixed Media Pawtucket Rhode Island
Jackie Fiorello Jackie Fiorello Painting West.Hartford |Connecticut https://www.jackiefiorello.com
Peter Fish Peter M Fish Photography Charlestown Rhode Island
Robert Fishman Robert Fishman Pottery Ceramics North Scituate |Rhode Island https://www.rfp.com/
Kate Fitzpatrick Milby Barn Studio Painting Painter Virginia https://milbybarnstudio
Shannon Floyd J. Shannon Floyd Glass Glass Cambridge Massachusetts |h //www.jshannonfloyd.com
Sue Fontaine Sue Fontaine Fine Art Mixed Media Lake Pleasant Massachusetts |https://suefontaine.com
Robin Frisella Painting Candia New Hampshire | https://www.robinfrisella.com
Jennifer Gardner Mixed Media North Venice Florida https://www.jennifergardner.com
GEORGE GEHRING 3 GEORGE GEHRING 3 Photography OCEAN CITY New Jersey https://www.gg3photo.com
PHOTOGRAPHY
Jean Gerber Painting Thetford Center |Vermont https://www.jgerberart.com/
Lisa Goren Watercolors by Lisa Goren | Painting Hyde Park Massachusetts | https://www.lisagorenpaintings.com
donna grande donna grande Painting montclair New Jersey https://www.donnagrande.com
Butch Griffin Ambrin Marine and Western | Photography North Rhode Island https://ambrinmarinephotography.com
Photography Kingstown
Sonja Grondstra Sonja Grondstra Designs Glass & Precious Swampscott Massachusetts |https://grondstradesigns.com
Metal Jewelry
Debra Grubbs DG Smart Art Painting Salem New Hampshire
Melissa Guillet Painting Johnston Rhode Island
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Julie Hankins Lewis Farm Designs Fibers Greene Rhode Island
Arthur Harris John Harris Painting Norwalk Connecticut https://www.artjohnharris.com
Lisa Hayden Melted Theory Art Painting NORTHBORO Massachusetts | http://www.meltedtheory.com
Diane Heilig 4 Fishes Artwork Painting North Rhode Island https://www.4fishesartwork.com/
Kingstown
Kiersten Heitmann Kiersten Fiber Art Fibers Naples Florida https://www.kierstenfiberart.com
Frances Henderson Painting Johnston Rhode Island
Richard Hilgendorff richard gayle photography |Photography Portland Maine http://www.richardgaylephotography.com
Sarah Hirsch Sarah Hirsch Arts Painting North Rhode Island https://www.sghirsch.com
Kingstown
Doug Hockman Doug Hockman Photography South Windsor |Connecticut https://hockmanphotography.com
Photography
John Houle Burnt Offerings Mixed Media Hamden Connecticut H : rntofferingsart.com
Amy Hudon Amy Hudon & Co. Fine Functional Art |Harwich Massachusetts | https://www.amyhudon.com
Paul in Paul Cronin Studios Photography Jamestown RI www.paulcroninstudios.com
Thea Izzi Thea lzzi Jewelry Design Jewelry Cranston Rhode Island https://theaizzi.com
Mary Jameson Saltwater Studio Newport |Seaweed Pressing | Newport Rhode Island https://saltwaterstudionewport.com
and Cyanotype
Alexandra Jedrey Alexandra Jedrey Art Painting Warwick Rhode Island https://www.alexandrajedrevart.com
Catherine Johansen Cathy Johansen, artist Painting Westerly Rhode Island https://cathyjohansen.com
Matthew Johnson Wedge Works Fine Functional Art |Easthampton Massachusetts |https://wedgeworksart.com
Beth Johnston Beth Johnston Art Mixed Media Putnam Connecticut https://BethJohnstonArt.com
Kevin Jordan Kevin D. Jordan Photography Needham Massachusetts | https://www.kevindjordan.com
Photography
Hannah Jung Hannah Jung Art Painting Salisbury Connecticut https://www.hannahjungart.com/
Richard Kaish Richard Kaish Designs Sculpture Buzzards Bay Massachusetts
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Kristine Kamikawa Kristine Kamikawa Fine Painting Winchester Massachusetts | https://kristinekamikawa.com

Artist
Amy Keller Bumble Belly Designs Mixed Media KINGSTON Massachusetts | https://www.etsy.com/shop/bumblebellydesigns
Karen Kemp printmaking Calverton New York https://karenkemp@hotmail.com
Flo Kemp Flo Kemp Art Painting Setauket New York https://flokemp.com
Ning Lee Painting Monroe, NJ New Jersey https://www.ningleeart.com
Barbara Léger Léger Glass Painting New Bedford Massachusetts | https://www.legerglass.com
Elizabeth Lemont Elizabeth Lemont Fine Art Painting Lexington Massachusetts | https://www.elizabethlemont.com
Barney Levitt Painting Ashland Massachusetts | https://www.barneylevitt.com
Kevin liang Kevin Liang Painting Brooklyn New York https://kevinliangart.com
Deborah Lindsley Whimsical Accents Painting Narragansett RI www.whimsicalaccentsbydebby.com
weihong liu Painting Woodhaven New York
Lynne Lovely Lovely Glassworks Glass Wakefield Rhode Island
Patrice Lumumba Kitunga Fashion Fibers Burlington Vermont
Tim Lynch Tim Lynch Painting New Bedford Massachusetts
Janet MacCausland Mermaiden Studio Photography Raynham Massachusetts |https://www.mermaidenstudio.net
Rosemary Mamakos RoseM Creation Painting Kingston Massachusetts | https://www.rosemcreation.com/
Jodi Manca J.Manca Studios Painting North Rhode Island

Kingstown

David Mangels Four Crows Photography Photography Acton Massachusetts |http://www.fourcrowsphotography.com
Claire Marschak Claire Mari Painting West Warwick |Rhode Island http://www.clairemarschak.com
Mary Martel Shire Arts Painting Conway Massachusetts |https://www.shirearts.com
Larisa Martino Larisa Martino Mixed Media Cranston Rhode Island https://www.larisa-designs.com/
Christine Mathieu CTM Fine Art Painting providence Rhode Island https://christinemathieu.com
Kevin McCloskey Whaleman Sculpture Wakefield Rhode Island
Lisa Meyer Kabyco Designs Jewelry Portland Maine http://www.kabyco.com
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Marcus Miglio MiglioDesign Sculpture Portsmouth Rhode Island https://www.migliodesign.com
ian Mohon Mohon Fine Art Painting east Greenwich |Rhode Island http://mohonfineart.com
Francis monteforte Painting Charlestown Rhode Island https://francismonteforte.com
David Morgan Merrymeeting Press Woodcut Bath Maine
printmaking
Gregg Morris greggmo Painting Elkton Maryland https://www.greggmo.com
keith Mountford Keith Mountford Fine Art Painting Yardley Pennsylvania https://www.keithmountford.com
Karen Murphy Karen Murphy Fine Art Painting Riverside Rhode Island https://www.karenmurphyfineart.com/
Joseph Mushipi Joseph Mushipi Visual Art Painting East Providence |Rhode Island https://www.josephmushipi.com/
Mo Myra Mo Myra lllustrations Painting New Britain CT |Connecticut https://www.momyra.com/
Mark Nelson Sandtander Collection Jewelry Holliston Massachusetts
Nancy Nielsen Nansea Studio Photography East Greenwich, [Rhode Island https://westbayopenstudios.com/nancy-nielsen.html
RI
Elizabeth O'Connor Elizabeth O'Connor Photography South Rhode Island https://elizabethoconnor.photography/
Photography Kingstown
Deborah O'Neill Deborah O'Neill European & | Mixed Media Northampton |Massachusetts |https://deborahoneill.com
American Photos &
Paintings
Jeffrey OConnell Gravity Works Sculpture Providence Rhode Island https://gravityworksri.com
Luke Orchardo Rocky Pasture Woodworking| Wooden products | Wakefield Rhode Island https://rocky-pasture-woodworking.square.site
Sarah Pacitti Painting Westerly Rhode Island
Jeff Palmer Taft Street Studios Mixed Media MARION Massachusetts - - -
Garima Parakh Garima Parakh Fine Art Painting Andover Massachusetts |h ://www.garimaparakh.com
Michael Perry MP Images Monotype Attleboro Massachusetts | https://mpimages.online
printmaking
Sakara Perry Sakara Perry Studio Watercolor & West Greenwich |Rhode Island https://www.sakaraperry.com
Ink/Mixed Media
Louise Pigott Louise Pigott Art Painting Southbridge Massachusetts | https://www.louisepigottart.com
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James Polisky James Polisky Silkscreen Art | Printmaker / Hand |Cranston Rhode Island https://www.jamespolisky.com
printed silkscreen

John Pompeo Pompeo Fine Art Studio Painting Phoenixville Pennsylvania https://www.johnpompeo.com
Eric Pow POWPAPER Mixed Media Burlington Massachusetts | https://www.ericoow.com/
Stephen Previte Previte Gallery Painting Hollis New Hampshire | http://www.PreviteFineArt.com
DeAnn Prosia Printmaking Morristown New Jersey https://deannlprosia.com/artwork
Zach Prosser zach prosser art Painting west warwick Rhode Island http://www.zachprosserart.com
Martha Quigley Landfall Gallery Painting Marblehead Massachusetts |https://www.landfallgallery.com
Kara Raymond Kara Raymond Studio Jewelry Doylestown Pennsylvania https://kararaymondstudio.com/
Lisa Regopoulos Lisa Regopoulos Fine Art pastel Fitchburg Massachusetts | https://www.lisaregopoulos.com

Pastels
Allison Richards Allie Richards Photography |Photography Brewster Massachusetts | https://www.allierichards.com
Pat Rios Pat Rios Art Painting Ridgefield Connecticut https://www.patriosart.com
Carlos Rios Carlos Rios Painting Milford Connecticut https://carlosriospainting.com
Chelsea Roberts Chelsea Villegas Mixed Media Howell New Jersey https://www.chelseavillegas.com/
April Roderick April Roderick Art Painting Portsmouth Rhode Island https://www.aprilr.art.com
Ella Rose Mixed Media Bristol Rhode Island https://www.icecubesanddragonfire.com
Ann Rozhon Ann Rozhon Paintings Painting N. Scituate Rhode Island
Rachael Ryan RHRdesigns Jewelry Arundel Maine https://www.artbyrhrdesigns.com/
Elizabeth Sabine Elizabeth Sabine Art Painting Barnegat New Jersey h ://Eliz hsabineart.com
Giana Sacco Occipital Painting Cranston Rhode Island http://www.occipitalnyc.com
Mackenzie Sala Edgeworth Jewelry Riverside Rhode Island https://www.edgeworthjewelry.com/sho
Bonnie Santarsiero Mutts & Bolts Sculpture Avon Connecticut https://muttsandbolts.com
Christina Savas Studio DiFabio Painting WESTERLY Rhode Island http://www.studiodifabioart.com
Jeremy Schilling Jeremy Schilling Fine Art Painting Providence Rhode Island https://ieremyschillingfineart.carbonmade.com
Kimberley Scoble Painting West Hartford |Connecticut https://www.kimscoble.com
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Judith Secco Judith Secco Photography | Photography Bantam Connecticut http://www.judithsecco.com
Paul Sellon Trade Winds Nautical Graphics or Digital |East Greenwich |Rhode Island http://tradewindsnautical.com
Illustration

Sherry Senecal Sherry Valley Fine Art Painting North Rhode Island
Smithfield

Trevor Shea Photography Longmeadow Massachusetts | https://www.trevordphotography.com

Jihong SHI JH Fine Art Painting NORTH New York https://www.jihongart.com
BABYLON

David Sieczkiewicz Skavich Photo Photography CHARLESTOWN |Rhode Island https://www.skavichphoto.com

Charles Silvia Craft woodwork Fine Functional Art |East Greenwich |Rhode Island https://craftwoodworkri.com

Rebecca Skinner Rebecca Skinner Photography Franklin Massachusetts | https://www.skinnerphoto.com

Photography

Erica Sloan Erica Joy Photography Photography Cambridge Massachusetts |https://www.ericajoyphotography.com

Sharon Smith Sharon Smith At Painting North Rhode Island https://sharonsmithart.com
Kingstown

Ron Stattner Ron Stattner Originals Sculpture Red hook New York https://buzar.com

Dennis Stuart Dennis Stuart Painting New Milford Connecticut https://dennisstuartartist.com

Matthew Stuart Same Painting Narragansett Rhode Island https://www.mdjgsart.com

Eric Sturtevant Eric Sturtevant lllustrations | Mixed Media Warwick Rhode Island https://www.ericsturtevant.com

Brett Swanson Sick Puppy Studios / Power |Mixed Media Stonington Connecticut https://sickpuppystudios.com

Kid Comics!

Patrick Sweeney Sweeney Art Painting Bristol Connecticut https://sweeneyartca.com

Carla Thomson Carla Thomson Art Painting North Scituate |Rhode Island https://carlathomson.com

Sumiyo Toribe Painting Millbury Massachusetts |https://sumiyotoribe.com

Kate Tsamourtzis Kate Perreault Art Painting North Rhode Island https://www.kateperreault.com
Providence

Lynne Tyler-Malone SeaWeaves jewelry Nahant Massachusetts |https://www.seaweaves.com
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Jeanette Vertentes Jeanette Vertentes artist Painting North Connecticut
studio Stonington
Sergio Villaschi SergioFineArts Photography Warren Connecticut https://sergiofinearts.com
Holly Wach Holly Wach Art Painting Pawtucket Rhode Island https://www.hollywach.com/
Elizabeth Waddington Painting Mchenry Illinois
Carrie Wagner Sepialepus lllustration Painting Cranston Rhode Island https://www.etsy.com/shop/sepialepus
Chloe Wang CHLOE FINE ART Painting Jericho New York https://www.chloefineart.com
Kathy Ward Kathy Ward Custom Fibers Newport Rhode Island https://kathywardhandweaving.com
Designed Handweaving
Steven Wells Steven Wells Painting Portland CcT
Robert Wertz Igneous Rock Gallery Stone |Sculpture Mechanicsburg |Pennsylvania https://www.igneousrockgallery.com/site-irg/StoneCol
Fountains umnFountains.htm|
Jacqueline Wesson JAWesson's Eye for Art Painting East Greenwich [Rhode Island h //www.jaw n forart.com
Jeff Whittum Whittum Art Metal East Kingston New Hampshire | http://www.jeffwhittum.com
Emily Wilker Emily Wilker Art Painting Pascoag Rhode Island https://www.emilywilker.com
Cindy Wilson Cindy Wilson Photography |Photography North Rhode Island https://www.cindywilsonphoto.com
Kingstown
Rick Yetra RYetra Studio Painting Mashpee Massachusetts | https://www.ryvetra.studio
Gary Zack Gary Zack Studio Painting Saratoga New York http://www.garyzack.com
Springa
George Zah Photography Baltimore Maryland https://nationpanorama.com
Zili Zhang Photography Cos Cob Connecticut https://windinsilence.com
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